Gate magnet 1200LBS
Product description
Gate magnets have a very high adhesive force and are also suitable for outdoor installation. They
are often used for locking larger doors and gates. Surface installation. Different versions with
integrated hall sensor for locked signal and accessories are available.
Note
Holding forces of holding magnets may vary due to material-related fluctuations
Technical data
Input operating voltage 12/24 VDC
Current consumption at 12 V DC 500 mA
Current consumption at 24 V DC 250 mA
Holding power 1200 lbs
Height 41 mm
Length 222 mm
Depth 63 mm
Mounting method Surface mounting
Material Stainless steel housing surface
Length of mating component 185 mm
Counterplate width 61 mm
Protection rating IP 65
Operating temperature range -20 °C to +60 °C
Article number MAGG1200SM-----
1       Product Information
1 Page of 1
timestamp: 08.11.2021
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
ASSA ABLOY Sicherheitstechnik GmbH
Bildstockstraße 20 72458 Albstadt albstadt@assaabloy.com
Tel. + 497431 123-0 Fax + 497431 123-240 www.assaabloyopeningsolutions.de
Gate magnet
Product sheet